
Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Sammartinese

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

G.S.D. Bismantova (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Val D'Enza 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Tresinaro Sorgente

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ASD Cormorano Rubierese

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

7½

10

14

14

14

15

15

17

18

19½

20

20½

21

21

22

23½

23½

24½

25

25½

1 - 1 - 2 - 3½

1 - 1 - 2 - 6

1 - 1 - 2 -10

1½- 2 - 3½- 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

1 - 2 - 3 - 9

3 - 3 - 4 - 5

1½- 3½- 5 - 7

2 - 4 - 4 - 8

1 - 3½- 6 - 9

3 - 3 - 4½- 9½

3 - 4½- 6 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 -10

2 - 4 - 7 - 8

1 - 1 -10 -10

2 - 5 - 8 - 8½

3 - 6 - 7 - 7½

3 - 5½- 8 - 8

5 - 6 - 6 - 8

5 - 5 - 6 - 9½

3.360

3.360

3.720

3.510

2.610

2.580

2.480

3.260

2.960

3.250

3.140

1.750

1.730

3.600

2.430

1.750

880

2.410

1.140

710
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Class. Società Sq. Pen.
Eff.

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Peso
totale

Note

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SPSD Novellarese

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.P.S.D. La Canalina (Colmic)

S.P.S. Guastallese (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

ASD Cormorano Rubierese

A.P.S.D. Paco (Daiwa)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

26

27

27

28

29

29½

30

32

36

1 - 7 - 8 -10

5 - 7 - 7 - 8

6 - 6 - 7 - 8

3 - 7 - 9 - 9

2 - 7 -10 -10

5½- 7½- 8 - 8½

5 - 6 - 9 -10

4 - 9 - 9 -10

6 - 9 -10 -11

1.400

1.220

2.550

840

1.490

680

1.150

1.870

650
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